TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
F.I. Investment Limited	11/20/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	F.I. Investment Limited
Address:	75 Prodromou Avenue, Oneworld Parkview House CY-1307 Nicosia
Country:	CY
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	CY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: F.I. Investment Limited
Address: 75 Prodromou Avenue,

Oneworld Parkview House

CY-1307 Nicosia

Country: CY

TRADEMARK REEL: 003942 FRAME: 0969

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003942 FRAME: 0970

RECORDED: 02/26/2009